

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL RANKING FRAMEWORK (NIRF) COMMITTEE

S.No.	Name of the Staff Member	Designation	Dept.	Designation in the Committee
1	Dr. M. Sreenivasa Kumar	Principal	ME	Chairman
2	Dr. P. Lakshmanan	Professor & Head	EEE	Convener
3	Dr. G. Babu Rao	Assoc. Professor	CE	Member
4	Dr. Y.Siva Reddy	Assoc. Professor	MBA	Member
5	Mr. G Nagaraju	Assoc. Professor	EEE	Member
6	Mr. G. Lakshmi Narayana	Asst. Professor	CSE	Member
7	Mr. A Raveendra Babu	Asst. Professor	ECE	Member
8	Mr. M Venkanna Babu	Asst. Professor	ME	Member
9	Mr.G.Sambasiva Rao	Asst. Professor	MCA	Member

FUNCTIONS AND RESPONSIBILITIES OF THE COMMITTEE

- 1. The National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) is a methodology adopted by the Ministry of Human Resource Development (MHRD), Government of India, to rank Institutions of higher education in India
- 2. Members in the committee shall meet frequently to implement the documentation process effectively to meet the parameters listed in the NIRF.
- 3. Arrange seminars to provide awareness about NIRF ranking process
- 4. The responsibility of data collection from different departments for filling up of the NIRF application with utmost care.
- 5. It is expected from designated faculty coordinators to make available/submit the supporting documents timely as required by committee.
- 6. Submit NIRF DCS data on time.